Item

Street Furniture: 8 benches, notice boards, plaque & planters
Playground Equipment & Surfaces: Astro Turf pitch
Playground Equipment & Surfaces: Skate Park

War Memorials & Monuments: Last Haul Statue
Railings at Last Haul

Troll House Signage

CCTV Equipment

2 x Town Signs

Regalia

Christmas Lights & decorations

Laptops etc

Miscellaneous contents

Total

Location

Various
Ysgol y Traeth
North Prom
Harbour
Harbour
Bridge
Various

A496 near Clockhouse & in Llanaber
Mayor
Various
Clerk's Home
Various

Value

£18,932.00
£33,496.00
£32,838.00
£27,841.00
£2,227.00
£1,114.00
£33,409.00
£11,136.00
£55,115.00
£40,000.00
£1,890.00
£3,307.00

£261,305.00

Insured for

£22,718.00
£40,195.00
£39,406.00
£33,409.00
£2,672.00
£1,337.00
£40,091.00
£13,363.00
£55,115.00
£48,000.00
£1,890.00
£3,968.00



